This range of mounts comprises:
A spring high elasticity and very low natural frequency
An incorporated levelling system
A non-slip rubber base
A spare Sylomer to isolate mid and high frequencies comes standard
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The mounts are able to reach low natural
frequencies from 3 to 5 Hz. The spring combined

A
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color C
(mm.)
D
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
F
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
V-SR11-270AM 75 130 BLACK M10 100 120 12 270 20391
V-SR11-350AM 75 130 BEIGE M10 100 120 12 350 20392
V-SR21-550AM 90 172 BLACK M10 100 120 12 550 20393
V-SR21-800AM 90 172 BLACK M12 100 120 12 800 20394
V-SR21-1000AM 90 172 BLACK M12 100 120 12 1000 20395
V-SR21-1200AM 90 172 BLACK M12 100 120 12 1200 20396
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
1V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES

F
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color D
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
F
(mm.)
G
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
2V-SR21-1100AM 252 178 BLACK 100 14 210 100 1100 21071
2V-SR21-1600AM 252 178 BLACK 100 14 210 100 1600 21072
2V-SR21-2000AM 252 178 BLACK 100 14 210 100 2000 21073
2V-SR21-2400AM 252 178 BLACK 100 14 210 100 2400 21074
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
2V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES

D
A
46,2
C
B
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color C
(mm.)
D
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
3V-SR21-1650AM 213 178 BLACK M20 14 1650 21071
3V-SR21-2400AM 213 178 BLACK M20 14 2400 21072
3V-SR21-3000AM 213 178 BLACK M20 14 3000 21073
3V-SR21-3600AM 213 178 BLACK M20 14 3600 21074
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
3V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES

E
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color C
(mm.)
D
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
F
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
4V-SR21-2200AM 250 178 BLACK M20 200 14 210 2200 21081
4V-SR21-3200AM 250 178 BLACK M20 200 14 210 3200 21082
4V-SR21-4000AM 250 178 BLACK M20 200 14 210 4000 21083
4V-SR21-4800AM 250 178 BLACK M20 200 14 210 4800 21084
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
4V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES

A F
E
D
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color D
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
F
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
5V-SR21-2750AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 315 2750 21091
5V-SR21-4000AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 315 4000 21092
5V-SR21-5000AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 315 5000 21093
5V-SR21-6000AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 315 6000 21094
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
5V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES

A
F
E
DIMENSIONS
Type A
(mm.)
B
(mm.) Spring color D
(mm.)
E
(mm.)
F
(mm.)
Load
(kg.) Code
6V-SR21-3350AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 300 3300 21101
6V-SR21-4800AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 300 4800 21102
6V-SR21-6000AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 300 6000 21103
6V-SR21-7200AM 350 178 BLACK 200 18 300 7200 21104
In order to adapt its products to the state of the art, AMC S.A. reserves the right to modify the conception and manufacture of the materials presented in this catalogue without prior notice.       ­ 2 ­
Vibrabsorber
6V-SR
ELASTICAL PROPERTIES